
No.
13
14
17
22
48
63
72
111
114
2
4
7
18
19
24
37
41
62
64
66
67
69
74
91
227
333
399
515
666

Last Name
GBELEC
PODLIPNY
TOMASKOVA
GNANI
ZARECKY
JAKUBICKOVA
EDER
CSANYI
HRNCAL
VOJTISEK
DIGIORGIO
BELIC
RAUCH
CECH
KOSMAC
ORAVSKY
FRUHAUF
CERVENKA
PETROVIC
GEGNIEWICZ
MYSLIVECEK
JAROSIK
MALIK
CADEK
KOVACS
SEDLO
SABADIN
JANEGA
TOMMASINI

First Name
Martin
Oldrich
Romana
Gabriele
Petr
Barbora
Christopher
Gergo
Zdenek
Jakub
Danilo
Lukas
Peter
Jaroslav
Andrej
Jozef
Roman
Jaroslav
Vladimir
Jaroslaw
Tomas
Daniel
Robert
Petr
Balint
Martin
Marco
Martin
Luca

Nat.
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
SK
AUT
HUN
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
SK
SK
ITA
SK
SK
CZE
SK
PL
CZE
CZE
SK
CZE
HUN
CZE
ITA
SK
ITA

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
SMF
™AMTC
MAMS
ACCR
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
SMF
SMF
HMS
SMF
SMF
ACCR
SMF
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
HMS
SMF
HMS

Make
FGR 250 GP
Honda HRC
Honda NSF 250 R
Gnani 125 GP
KTM 125 GP
Honda 125 GP
KTM FRR 125
Honda RS 125
Honda GP 125
Cagiva SP
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia 125 RS
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia 125 SP
Aprilia 125 RS
Cagiva Mito

Class
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA 125SP,GP/Moto3 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km


